159
Standard FeaturesStandard Features
PD
05
-
07
SF6 GAS DENSITY MONITOR
MODEL : P590 SERIES

05
-
07 ORDERING INFORMATION ORDERING INFORMATION
A : Bottom Connection, Direct
B : Bottom Connection, Case mounting Plate
G : Lower  Back Connection, Direct
L : Lower back Connection, 4 Hole Bracket
BASE MODEL
CONTACT
C
ORDERING INFORMATION ORDERING INFORMATION
P590 : SF6 GAS DENSITY MONITOR
MOUNTING TYPE (Refer to Mounting type & Dimension)
ACCURACY
CONNECTION TYPE
UNIT
RANGE
PRESSURE CONNECTION
MAT’L & DIALS
OPTIONS
1P590 G 3 I 028 7 0
1 : Single Contact
2 : Double Contact ( Common Circuit )
3 : Double Contact ( Separated Circuit )
4 : Triple Contact ( Common Circuit )
5 : Triple Contact ( Separated Circuit )
3 : ±1.0% of Full Scale at Ambient Temperature +20℃
B : G 1/2" B
C : G 1/2" A
H : bar
I : MPa
027 : -0.1~0.15MPa    028 : -0.1~2MPa
29 : -0.1~0.3MPa      030 : -0.1~0.4MPa
031 : -0.1~0.6MPa    032 : -0.1~0.9MPa
000 : Special Range
7 : 316SS & 5 Colors
0 : None
1 : Liquid filled case
Example : Model P590 Density monitor, Single, low back connection, 1.0 Class
G 1/2 A, Mpa, -0.1 ~ 0.2, 316SS & 5 Colors
SAMPLE
MODEL
NUMBER
161
PD
05
-
07
P590 : TYPE OF MOUNTINGP590 : TYPE OF MOUNTING
162
PD
05
-
07 CONTACT FUNCTION TABLECONTACT FUNCTION TABLE
CODE Wiring Scheme
Contact Function
Ps2 Ps1 Ps3